





—














































l&'ﬂﬂ-‘h—l&d

i5




F-01 Hif 45 A B P 47 8
FR * SHIELD/MID + SHIELD

5 | FHGs ch i 5 B En g it | S | PR AR L
REFy0. | CUSTOMERPABETRO, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION Ty REF ND. CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINEEE DESCRIFTHOIN

| 43553-243-0000 BEAEAE | LEGR - SHIELD | 12 452{HH243 0000 L&Y D CARRIER

b 43563-243-0000 Fefs AT b LEG L ~ SHIELD 1 13 451 17-243-00HH i COLLAR

3 AIET]-243-D000 g CENTER SHIELD: ]

F ASEER-243-0000 RAT wiax 25 SCREW hi6 225 T

5 E3ETFR- 243N BE WASHER ]

] GRT 345-15%45 MEAT T4 212 | TAPMNG SCREW &

T GRT 81 8-20000 AT M5x 1 ECREW MI X6 I

] GIVT 343-1545 AT ST 230 ECREW S5T4.2% 2k 1

9 255352 5:00HH) 18l 6 WASHER & &

I 4335124 3-H000 FHME R+ SHIELD I

1 4356 1-243-0000 ERRILE ] L = SHIELD i

a7




F-02 ] i/ e =
SIDE/TAIL COYER
4
L.

| SRR w2 i 45 i Eat it Selt | FFY A AR I St
REFNO. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CIINESE DESCRIPTION OT% | REFNO. | (USTOMERPARTNO. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION oTY

1 436212430000 TR I+ FRAME COVER 1

2 433912430040 B b MEM COVER I

3 43631-243-0000 LERE L = FRAME COVER 1

4 4365124300000 iR REAR COVER i

E GEIT 15574-1556 HRET MG =16 SCRENW b6 16 I

3 GEUT B18-2000 SRAT Bl 28 BCREW hifix 25 !

7 GET 31820081 F P24 TAPPING SCREW t

i 419813420000 0 2 ) ELIEBER RING q

% OB 96, 1-2002 a1 & WASHER 6 3

0 GRT 3451985 H TeiET TAPPING SCREW 1

1 GRT £177.1.2000 R M5 MUT M I




F-03 L

METER

IFe | FEHLE R LA R L] bt | B9 | FEIHLY P AR b
REFNO, | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION QTYV | REFNO. | COSTOMERFARING, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION
| FT000-254-D00 R AR METER ASEY 1

)




F-04 F1F :
HANDLE BAR ﬁ;ﬁ
P4l
H::.“ é;z::)
a 1 FEZE
q G—a -ﬂ
P &0 &
1 7]
hd ke “
FE i TEHLY micERE | EIEE ght | Y T PR Wiard bt

REFMD. | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIPTION QrYy REF K, CUETOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIPTION OTY
| 471113430000 il Bk STEEREG ASSEY ] 12 GRITSI A7 220080 FEEASa M0 1 28 | STEERDNG BAR HUT 1
2 4751 124 30000 HTREEHE [ORIF RUBBER 13 A0 24 100000 IETRENE CHORE CABLE 1
k| 4731 2-243- 10 e CECORATION COMEP 2 |4 A6 00243 0000 T e FB,BRAKE CABLE 1
4 365 2024 30004 B IFSE SWITCH HORN 1 15 461 1 3-24 3004 i bk R [HLIST SEAL ]
5 365 5024 5-0000 R SWITCH, TURKING LIGHT 1 1] 461 20-243 0000 i b o B e SPRIMG 1
& 365 10-24 3000 iR EWTTCH.TAR AR KEAR, LIGHT 1 17 46| F-24 300 155 BLGCKPN ]
7 354 10-24 30000 th H&I% SWITCH ELECTRONIC STAR-LF 1 18 45| 73-24 30000 A R i NUTBRAKE CABLE 1
i S 2002430000 Rt | RR MMROR ASSY 1 1] ARS00- 245 000 i e THROMTLE CARLE 1
7 o7 1 -4 3-0000 A7 R | RR MIRROR ABSY 1 20 SEX¥1-24 3 000 ER AL HIUT ]
10 GET 165741558 Rz BOLT M0 S0 1 K| A0EI0-243 000 AATHF SWITCH HEADLIGHT ]
1] 471 1E- 24 3 A B FIFE: LOCKFIN 1

40




F-05 4 [k

STEERING STEM /@:ﬁ,
%— H
| G ;f
] O
[ |
| & |
P
o—M @——s
' &
5 | FHARS FEAE A A TR RICEE | e B
REFMNO. | CUSTOMERPARTND. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION o1
1 121 22430000 RELE A RACK BEARING i 12 5121 6-245-00K) FyraEiE BALLBOTTOM BEARING i
| SHTH ] -43-0000 HitE ETEERING STEM I
3 S1211-243000] Lok -5 UPPER CLIP I
q 512142230 TR FEARE LOWER CLIF i
5 ST 4430000 (s DLET RUREER I
& S1010-243-0000 FhE FLANE WASHER I
7 S1E1 72430000 iR LK MUIT I
B RRT 16674 00 .HMH}:IE-:'H!- BLOT MID®1 25% 45 4
a S1205- 2430000 Froah b I MALLTIE REARIMNG 1
I S1203- 2430000 LR LOWER RACT i
1 51200 24 RN JFiiiH& BEARING GOLP 1




F-06 f FEAT

HEAD LIGHT
'}}é

8| BETHE LR B AFR RO B L ER ¥t
REFND, | CUSTOMERPARTNO. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION oY CHINESE DESCRIFTION Ty

I A5 20-254-HHHI R BIG LIGHT COVE 1

1 35152254 HHH} R e LENSR POSITHON 1

i 351 31 -254-00HM Sefriirg LEMEL POSITION I

4 A5 54000 SRR A HEAD BLILE i

] A1 TRZSA0000 FrRATLTIE 12w BULE 12V 5W 3

b RITSE, | 2002 ol 5 WASHER 3 5

7 {FRIT E43-2000 MEAT 5TAZXI3 | SCREW ST3.2+13 L

] 331 30-234-0000 LT A SEAT LIGHT |

& EETELE-ERER iy HLET R CADLL [}

43




FO07 J2 AT &

TAIL LIGHT UNIT
+ e AR HILAE it | Y FRHGY FICE R FIHE Skt
REFNG, | CUSTOMERFARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION OTY | REFNO. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION OryY
1 540254000 ST TAIL  LK#HT  ASSY i 1z HE21254-00K0 AibliTEE WINKER ROITY RR b
2 GETESA. 1983 SEITSTA2XIS | SCREW ST4.2%25 2 1 F5H24-254-0000 ESHPRETH BULRE 3
L] 358412540000 | LENS,TAIL LIGHT I 4 530 2000 Bty LENSE COVER 2
fl 35412-254-000 Ee e L LENSE COVER I I5 ORITG 77120 I M5 BUT M3 2
L] 354153540000 AR R L LENSE COVER I 1] TR 20000 T Fedr R WINKER ASSY.RR i
i 35456-254-0000 JEETHUAT TALL LIGHT I 17 e B TR FET AT L. WINKER ASSYRR 1
T 35451 2540000 JEETET i TARL LIIHT RIM L
3 GIRUT 96 | 2002 Al 6 WASHER 6 2z
& IEiE S -2 A48 -DHHY UL A Pl SLMOLE LEJHT 3
] BT 165741556 SREE MG M 2S ALY M 25 2
1l GBT 8452000 ERET SCREW b




F-08 Fil = HL

FRONT FESNDER ? -
W s
T
A @L:
I
R | FaHT R piy g Rk | P4 TS IR FEICHBR
REFMNO. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION ary REF MO, CUSTOMERFARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIPTION
1 235 1624300000 s FITT MGk SLEEVE, k1
FROMNT FEMIIER
3 432A1-2430000 [t ich | L DECTRATION 1
k1 S3511=245:0004) g WIREGLIARTY RIM 1
4 E3110-243-0000 PR FR.FERDER AZ5Y i
5 GENT 188T4- 1996 HRET MG 20 SCREW MG = M 3
] 432312430000} i L B DECCRATION 1
7 CRT 155874-1996 BT Mex 148 SCREW M&E 16 2

4%




F-09 Tii 6 2 23

T

FRONT SHOCK ARBSOREER [
- r
— =
g | FEfE R R v Sl | Y | TELE P EEE ddd
REFNO, | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCREIFTION OTY REF M, CLETOMERFARTRNG, | CHINESE DESCRIFT N gry
1 SB00 2 10000 HMER (EE | RABRORRER i 12 S22 30500 ek FR ARSOROER 1
2 E2411-243-HHH) W SPRING 2 13 522 14-T4 340NN} MEEEES | BOLT Max2s 2
| 34122430000 i A F& FORE TUHE z 14 FH06-243-0000 EH st | BOLT 2
4 5241 -2 43-(HHHI R T DAMPER SPRING ) 15 524 | 52430000 1| WASHER z
i 32430.243-0000 ikt F BAZE PIPE 1 Ifi 2P 2430 O BHEE 9 O—3EAL |
i 524172450000 g [ALIST SEAL 1 17 52430 24 10000 I ey L BASE FIFE 2
7 5241 E-243-KEX] i W b ST R 1
] A2405- 43000 1 SHAPSPRENG 1
q ST iR PISTOR TN 1
10 S22 B0 L EEAL 1
1] LIt K K] TS L) FH ARSORBER] L) |




F-10 g%
FRONT WHEEL
|
2
g | T A e R Eoga] et | P | FEHCY thi A EE BRI
REFS0, | CUSTOMERPARTND, | CHINESE DESCHRIFTION oTY REF MO | CUSTOMERPART™NO. | CHINESE THESCRIFTION
i S0 51420000 (17 ] FE WHEEL AXLE i 12 5478 1243000} ik FLAP
T | 540532430000 Azdhis BLSH I 11 SabeS- 24 LM 1 el h L FR BRAKE DISC
3| GESTSETTI-1935 EIE SEAL L 14 545127430000 I AR HORZLE
4 || GINT 2761596 ik BEARING L
5 S4260-243-0HH M Hi TIRE I
f 542502450000 iy TUBE i
7 542 10-243-00010 L7 WHEEL HUB 1
£ | 51522430000 Mk BLUSH I
2| GET2T6550 ST BEARING i
19 S0 10000 i COUNTER CLIF i
11| GET&I87.2.2000 (P HUT B0 25 I

47



F-11 Aifdilsh 3

FRONT BRAKER
5 | FHEGE it ¥ ER it | ¢4 Fab HPICET R S
REFMO, | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCHRIFTION oTY REF Nx, UETOMERFARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIFT N ary
1 5t | H=2el 3300 Mddshd FR MAIM PLMP 1 1 CHITEIET. | 2000 S s WUT 6 1
a S62H-243-(HHH} iR s FR {MLFIFE i 13 CRTEIE- 2000 R )2 BOLT M43 13 1
3 614024350000 s a4 FR  WICE MiMP | 14 AT 19, 1-2000 4T M4 12 SCREW Ma=i2 T
4 6301 -243-0000 1 A FR AR ARER 2 15 S000-24 30000 BB ERAEER COMP |
L] AT41] -243-0000 EraETR FH BRAKEBAR |
[ 5100 24 30000 irssirE FRERAKE SWITCH |
T 503524 30000 TRl M e ERAKE LESEAT 1
E S5134-143 0000 HRA FR PLIMP OOVER. 1
G S50 35243 0000 s GASKET 1
Lk 4141 32245 000 Ty die HAKDLE COXNECTING 1
| OB T 16T 145 ¥aFE MEH 25 BOLT MB=23 1




F-12 5508
REAR BRAKE ARM
Y | FELS PR
REFs. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION
1 2471 2-243 0000 LS SHIFT GEAR 12 27O B0 ICeh i B sk STARTE LEVER %%y
2 GOVT 371822000 REETE STARTING ARM 13 27N 52430000 ke RLUBBER
3 2270 2450000 ElehiEE S CGRIP POOTREST
4 S50 243 EH AT IF BRAKE SWITCH
5 55512430000 SRR | SBWITCH SPRING
B A5S] | -243 0000 1K PULL LEVER
7 CGRT (31938 MR ATHUSTENG HUT
8 EEA 243 £000 Sl POCKER ARM
] B4 ] 2-243-0000 BGOSR R | RETURN SFRING
L] GET 5TE3-2000 SREE MRS BOHLT Bl = 24
i GiRT STA2- 3000 ke BAG s BUHT MGX 25

b




F-13 & #Izhs

REAR BRAKER
5 | TEHHCS A | EIAR flicke | P4 TS h 3L WU EE Bt
REFRE, | CUSTOMERPARTNC. | CHINESE BESCRIFTION ory HEF mih | CUSTOMERPARTND, | CHINESE DESCHIPTHNY gTY
1 G346 20024 - 00500 =E S CYELINDER REAR RRAKE 1 i i GRT 166741936 | BOLT 2
| GRS 230K i OIL MIFE 1 13 AR GRT 93-| 287 FLANE WASHER a
3 £ T 00 2 3 (MDD HEE E BMAIN CYLINDOER, BRAKE 1 14 1 GEI0G-24 3040 LOCK FIN 1
4 {20 - 243 (K0 it TOPMNEEDLE |
5 B 24 30000 i OIL FIFE 1
[ £ 240000 ] SMAP SFRIMG |
7 EEIT- 2430000 i OIL MARK |
B BT B E-2000 AT SCREW 2
o GET 1466T4-19456 SR BOLT 2
n GRIT 16574-1590 LR BoLT 2
11 215243001 Tk CLIp 1

3




F-14 5§

REAR WHEEL
=13 =Lﬂ
g | TEHELE shir fH I i | S | FETE bR FEILAH
REFNG, | CUSTOMERPARTNO. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION OTY | REFNL | CUSTOMERPARTND, | CHINESE DESCRITTION
1 GRIT fL0-1983 e HLIT i 12 G 11243 R0 R EET BRAKE DISC
2 GEIT 16674- 1996 i ROLT s |2 GRIT 16674°1596 Lk BOLT
i 19571 -143-0000 i SPROCKET | i+ &40 §1-243-0000 ER WHEELAXLE
d BT 81715988 0} HUT 5 15 4102430000 LW VALVE NOZFLE
5 SEMLBL L0000 HE ELSH 1 16 2811430000 i FLAFP
& 20523-243-0000 W SEAL i 17 BATI3-243000) ik DAMPER
7 4| (H)-2 430000 SeRHES WHEEL HLUB |
] S4380.24 3000 I TUBE 1
] SEES-T43-000 1% | TIRE I
10 641 42430000 e BUSH 1
1 6415 5-245-LOH ikt SEAL i




F-:Is AR S

SWING ARM/REAR ABSORBER
% | BT 14 RILHH it | ¢ FHELHCS e £%5 S E# Bt
DEFSO, | CUSTOMERPARTYO. | CHINESE DESCHITTION OTy | REFNO. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRITTION oY
1 61HRI-2 504D T ki FORKE I 12 62 | (M2 5400000 el =t ] RR ARSORBER |
2 61 2102 54-THHH] T SHAFT, FORE 2 i% GAT 97, 1-30H2 R 10 WASHER 1D 3
] 120 5: 2540000 1] WASHER 1 14 211 42340000 i BLSH |
4 612012540000 MR BLISH 2 15 H1135-254- 000 i BOLT
3 A1 262540000 iR CLIP 1 13 SR04 D0 JEARE RLABSORBER 1
i AT 61 7702000 BB} WuT 4
T BT 931987 it WASHER 2
B G211 7258 00HM M IHER BUEH 2
] CRT 86 1-2000 Wi 12 WASHER 12 i
L] AT 9T, | 2000 iR 10 WASHER 10 i
" CGRT &1T77,1-2000 SR M0 128 | HUT M0 25 1




F-16 /54t /o

REAR FEBEDER/CHAIN CASE
e | EEERe b 3B L& i | S | FESEAY IR o
REFNG, | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION QTY | REFND. | CUSTOMERFARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIPTION
I 3 | 102430000 EEEETR FR SECTHN i 2 CIRT 97| -2002 B 5 WARITFR &
& 53| 20-243 00800 FRRiEs R R SECTION 1 | 31 41-2430000 {1 f LICENSE BRACKET
3 14930-24 30000 EEAHE RR REFLECTOR I 4 GEWT 3BT2-2000 B M 20 BOLT ME X 30
4 GIVT §18-2000 ARET MBS SCREW bid %15 2 1 £3172-243 0000 GrE N WASHEHR
| R SET2-2000 SRR MG 10 BOLT ME¥3L 1
& &1L 12430000 LEE LPPER CHATH i
T H13201-24 300K THER LOWER CHATH |
-] GRIT 578320010 EERE MEME BOLT 6 2 |
] 61 3512430000 LA WIEW HHLE 1
10 2430000 fhizhit 4 DRIVE CHAIM i
I U00-243-000 TR i FOINT o CHAIN I

= 17}




F-17 £ i A 2%
EXHAUST MUFFLER
FS | FEAS Ff 3 o et | Y FHLE Hr B HW EH i
REFNO. | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE IMESCRIFTHON Y | REF MO, | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION oy
1 15300243 000 Fltg MUFFLER I
I 1843124304000} ) Bt ok EX-PIFE SLEEVE I
i GRT B18-1300 BRI M 16 BOLT M5 %16 ]
q GRIT 93-1987 ik 5 WASHER 5 2
5 G 97, 12002 s WASHER i
L | B52- 2430000 EIEPEILL WASHER § 2
) 2012430000 I e SEAL I
.f




F-18 8

MAIN STAND
e | SRS A HILEFR
REFND. | CUSTOMERPARTNO, | CHINESE DESCRIPTION
i A11 1254000 2 AN STAND
1 41421-258-C000 MR BAIN ETAND
3 41 426-234-0000 F b SHAFT
q 4142 3-254-0000 PAAMBAGIE | HOOK SPRIMNG
5 414242540000 FHERE DAMPER RUBBER
& GET 912000 AR 330 FULL SFRING
T A1436=2 540000 A 15 SPLIT FIN 330
WASHER L&

35



F-19 fHIRS

FOOTREST
s | BRHMLS oL | SR b EF B EF LTy
REFNDY, | CUSTOMERPAKTNG, | CHINESE IVESCHIFT M CHINESE DESCRIFTION ory
| 415202430000 g E L FR FOOTREST $TAND
2 41642 ~243.0000 RS ] FR FOOTREST RUBACR, K
3 GRT 57832000 8l Ma X220 BOLT bld = 30
4 GRT 97, 1 -27000 R WASHER &
5 GINT 531587 kM a WASHER &
& A0 50T 00 prs SIDE STAND
7 405222430000 T g BOLT
z BT 61702000 SRR MEGX 125 | WUT MI020.25
9 152 1243000 [[ERE TETLIRN SR
1] A0 03304 AN PWETETE | FOOTREST WASHER
n 3062502430000 MG HE | SIDE STAND SWITCH




F-20 J i

SEAT
g \,,.—
AN
i
m:ﬁ.fl &'
?
i
n'&h“

e | FEfELS pirg | WL Wt | S | FEELE LA B LA FE Hht
REFNGO. | CUSTOMERPARTMG. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION OryY REF N0, | CUSTOAMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION oTY

1 44 [(H0=2 54-000H] ] ZEAT L 12 GET &170-5000 M B MLIT M 1

i 44112-254.0000 WiErEER | DaAMPER RUBBER &

1 SEI0 20000 AR SEAT LOCK 1

4 GRT 16674-1596 SRR MA R 16 | BOLT MeX 16 i

1 GRT A1 Ti00 e M MUT Bid 2

fi 441112540000 FEIBTGAER | FROCONNECTING FLATE  SEAT 1

T G 9231998 FIEWEE MG | NUTS -/

& GIRUT 57.1-2002 0 6 WASHER £ 2

o GEIT 94 |00 e WASHER i 2

] 441 22540000 (EEIEE s | rArosaCTRGRLATE LN EAT i

b

-
-

168 -2 -0

R

COREECTRG BLOCK FLEL TARE

7




F-21 ka8 |
AIR CLEANER [ oB o '

g | FHffs IR Ao HiF St | Y F -G oh RiCHH St
REFNGD. | CUSTOMERMARTYG, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION OTY REF N, CUETOMERPARTIO. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION amry
| NP L3243 a0 Ll b FILTER OORE 1 12 47 AR245.0000 BH & WASGER & a
) [7161-243-0000 2 g MESH 2 13 GET Ta-1000 IHT M4 X 20 SCREW M4 20 I
3 171 20245000 +& CLIP 1 14 131 802430000 i kg CLEANER CASE 1
4 171 70-243-0000 Bliged FLAME TESISTOR 2
L] 1 71902430000 SrEdt AlR CLEANER |
fi GIUT &43-1534 BET STLEX 16 | SCREW ST43X16 +
T 17151-245- 001K Feiks CLEAMER COVER 1
L 17312-283-0000 3l (R K. NLET OOWVER |
0 e RS PR R FHE I IMLET COVER I
la GRT &F3000 BT ST4ax02 SCREW ST42% 12 I
11 G 38722000 B ha 16 BOHT WM L 4




F-.:: Hik ]

FUEK TANK
S | TS AR HACE R FIHNY h B HILHERE Bat
REFY(. | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION CUSTOMERFARTNG, | CHINESE DVESCRIPTION oy
1 1o} 110124 3 0000 e & FIIELTANK WELDMENT 1 2 A7300-243-0000 BENT R SEMNSOR 1
2 'lﬂ&dl]::'.-l!-l.‘.ﬂ:-l} & FUEL TARK CAF | 13 GRT &1 82000 Ll R SCREW MG 16 4
3 L5 1 =34 3000000 R SEAL RING 1 14 GOUT &8, 1-2004 e 6 WASHER & 4
4 1831 3-24 30000 I FARRE DAMPER PAT 3 15 16 15-243-0000 (e et RLIEBER PAD I
3 185005 14 J-0HHKD 20 WaSHER I
& OBT 5872-2000 SRS MBI BOLT MEX 16 2
7 CRELT 67, 12000 s WASHER & 2
B ERT GLF =100 H Ma HUT hig 1
4 | 6034-243-0000 W CLp 4
3 1693243 L0k it AL TUBE 2
1 1682 | 2430000 kR FILTER |

59




F-23 % it

BATTERY
3

e8| TR B BRI EH Mokt | FE | S PIEF KL ER det
REFNO. | CUSTOMERPARTND. | CHINESE IVESCHRIFTION aTy HEF fed. | CUSTOMERPART™0. | CHINESE DESCHIFTHNN Ory

| 34200-245-0000 i BATTERY 1

Gl 34231-243-04000 EFF OWERFLENY FIPE I

i 3024 32450000 Hikhit ™ BATTERY (inl 1

4 34242243000 TR P ELIEEER 1

] 3423424 34HHHI Tkt FROTECTOR 1

[ 34252245400 i DAMPING P 4




F-24 EEAHE

MAIN HARNESS

5 | TS i B AT it | R | FHMLE AR OCE B FILARR g

REFM0, | CUSTOMERPARTNG. | CHINESE DESCRIFTHIN OTY | REFNO, | CUSTOMERPARTND. | CHINESE DESCRIFTION oY
1 34100243 (HHH) ik fal MAIN HARMESS 1 12 SA00-243-0000 Rk FLASH RELAY I
b 31002430000 i8R VOLTAGEREGULATOR | 13 AL3R22L0000 RER T FLISE CIUITER TUEE 1
3 BT S872-2000 $RbE MEX 18 BOLT MG % 16 3 14 ALHE]-24 10000 R E FUSE TUBE z
(] T 0 T 2000 B Mo HUT 6 i 15 431132430000 Tk KEY 2
i A1 3502430000 ke [GRITIORCCHL I 1 31 5302030000 Sk PMIT 0N COCK i
) 3 A90-243-0000 oo b LR STARTER RELAY | 17 03] -243-HHHH) il FLAT 1
7 CRT 6177.1-2000 HhEE bio BUT ME b |1 JA41 2 B3N P LR R FLASH RALAY RUERER 1
E ARND0-24T- I ki IEENITION LOCK 1 ¥ 3168 | 25O HapERRTHE | STARTRELAY RUBBER I
9 GRIT 55722000 SR MEE 6 LT b6 L6 2 e OB 1665741556 BREE M2 BOLT b6 [2 I
10 GRIT 9712002 A5 s WASHER & 3 2 HEH-243-L000 [ o] FLASHER I
I 34400-H 30000 L L HOHEN |

il




F-25 &0

FRAME
| T ch AR KIULHRK ik | FS TS FRor R P %2
REFNOL | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIFTION OTY | REF&OL | CUSTOMERPARTNDL. | CHINESE DESCRIFTICNG Ty
1 o b 1002 A0 RS FRAME WELITFI} ASSY 1 1z il T 97 1-2K1z2 b L WASHER & 3
z GET STE2-2000 EEREE MBS UPPER HOOHE 1 13 G 16574-1%5506 I.HH: M5 14 BOLT M6 = L6 1
3 GHST S TH2-2000 TFHREE MEX IS | LOWER HOOH 1
i GEIL 12430000 EHRN HAMEPLATE 1
5 44 2430000 B BATTERY CASE |
& THLG ] 230000 Tt QOONE CASE 1
T ARL N300 A TEAT LOCK 1
] GRIT | 6741 9% B Mex1a BOLT M6 L :
] GET GIAT. 120 HEF has HUT 18 H
10 R 81 8-20HMF Wk M6 2 BT i 2 L
1 GAT &1 #-2000 SR M5 16 HCHEW M3 106 1

L




F-26 BT H

TOOLS APPENDIX
-
™

Fe | TS hir# #R S AL | Y | FaLE
REFNG. | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCRIPTION OTY | REF NGO, | CUSTOMERPARTNG, | CHINESE DESCIEFT N

L F100-243 000 EFIH YEHICLE TCOL i

1 TLI30-24300000 TAE TOOL BAG 1

E| TL11 32450000 WAARET] DOUELE SCREW KMIFE I

i T1112-242-0000 ds THEE DRIVER SCREW L

5 T1111-243-0000 AEEEAET | SLERVE SPARNER L

& T1124-24 %0000 B SLEEVE LEVER 1

/) F114-243-0000 RaAeF (108 | SPANMER 1

& T1015=243-0000 ELARTF (12:14) | SEAKMER |

] T1150-243-0050 Rec i 135 PLIER I




